00004, tushu007.com
<<Windowsl] J (1 00 OO [0 >>

guoooon

000 <<Windows] O 00O 0O0O>>
1300 ISBNUO O 0 9787561156216

1000 ISBNO O 11 7561156219
00dodoo2010-11
godooobooooogoo
gooooooogo

guooobbggoooopbrbbgoooobbbgooooon

00000000 http://www.tushu007.com

Page 1



00004, tushu007.com
<<Windowsl] J (1 00 OO [0 >>

goon

gobbobobooodagd
1noooooan

gobobooobboodagd
gobbobbbudgoogobobbbuoooogobooobbooooo* b bboduga
gcghouodoogoobbobbodooooobobbooooooobooon
20000000 guobooobobooa

gobboobobbooooooboboobbodoooobobobbtooooooobobobboooa
HEN

gt oobobobboooooubobbbbbooUbLDbbbbboooULo o
guodoobobbtodogdutbibeyboooobbbooooooon

Addooobugooooobbbuoaao

gobbobbbuoogooobbbbbuoooogobbobbboooooobobbbboaog
gobbobbbouoooogobbobo

stbpouougogog* booo» o gguoo> oboboogg* ooboo» buodogdgon
gobbobboogogobobo

gobobbobbodgoogobboobbooogg

e bodooooobobobbbuooooobobboooooon

goboboobbodoooobbbobbiddddeybbb0oooobbbbbooooon
goooo

Page 2



00004, tushu007.com
<<Windowsl] J (1 00 OO [0 >>

goon

010000

010 INETO O
g102c#0000
g103c#0o0nooga
oooo

g00cCc#0 000
02010000000
0202000000
020300000
02040000000
02050000
0206000000
HRERERN

O30 o0c i ooooooonon
O30 100000 oon
O3020000
0303000

030400

03050000

oooo
04000000000

0 40 1WindowsO O
040200000
04030000
040400000000000
040500000000
040600000
040700 0000000000000000
oooo
Os5000000000MDIOO
05010 0O

Oos502000

os503000

os040 000
gs50500000
gs060000000000O0
050 7MDIO O

oooo
ge0O0O000O0O0O0O0

0 60 1TreeViewd O

O 60 2ListViewd O

0 60 3Notifylcond [

0 600 4TabControlO O
geds000000
oooo

Page 3



00004, tushu007.com
<<Windowsl] J (1 00 OO [0 >>

O700ADOONETOD O ODODOO0O
groiigoboooodadd
07020 08QLO U

0 70 3ADOU NETO O

0 700 4ADOL NETO U
goon
gsyunobooouoooodon
gspigoooon
gesi20booogd
g3 oooodd
gest4dbonooodd
gesustgopooooodd
gsebonooogd
ge7bbobooooodd
gesusuopoonooogd
goon
gooooboooooon
gouigoonoon
gobi20nogn
gob3nonoogn

goon

Page 4



00004, tushu007.com
<<Windowsl] J (1 00 OO [0 >>

goon

gpooobobooilbgoboooboclrrRboobogbobo . NETODODODDOODDODOODDOO
gobbobbouogoooobobo
gobbobobbudggouobbobbbudooguoboobbuoooooon
gobbobbbuoogooobbobbuoooogobobobboooooobobobboougg
gobobboogodaon
gobboobbuoogogooboobbcecoMuggoonooooooooooobobbbougo
gobboobbboogogobbobbidoodobobobboooooobobobbooga
goooooo
gobobobobboogoogobobbbiooooobobbboooooobbobb NeETOOO
goboboobbodgooobboobbtiooooobboobobooooooonbooobo
200000.NETOOODOODOOOOOOOLODOOOO0O0ooobDbbObbooooon
goboboobobbuoooooobboobbtodoodobobobbooooooobbobbbouoog
gooboobboododga
gobobobobboooogobbobbbdooooobbobbbooouuobb NeETUOOOO
gooboobobboooooobobobbtodoodobobbbbooooooobbbbbooog
gobobobooooooon

Page 5



00004, tushu007.com
<<Windowsl] J (1 00 OO [0 >>

goon

OWindowsU DO OOCHLU OO ODDODODODODODODODOOOOOOOO

Page 6



00004, tushu007.com
<<Windowsl] J (1 00 OO [0 >>

goon
gobboooboupbDFODODDODOOOO0O0O0OO0OOOODOOO

0000000 :http://www.tushu007.com

Page 7



